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Eﬁﬁ—ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁ E-SYITRR(ECSUTH— - ARER)

- . REE |dHFHREE AE
Ll B (usvom| (usvony | FE | BA (m/s)
Far 201871710 14:00 - <001 2D WNW 24
il 2018/1/10 14:10 - <0.01 0 W 15
7P 2018/1/10 14:20 - <0.01 2 WNW 1.9
il ] 2018/1/10 14:30 - <0.01 fEh W 1.6
7P 2018/1/10 14:40 = <0.01 W W 1.4
Fape 2018/1/10 14:50 - <0.01 h W 0.9
i k] 2018/1/10 15:00 — <0.01 H W 0.8
ey 2018/1/10 15:10 - <001 h W 1.0
FicT 2018/1/10 15:20 - <0.01 n W 1.5
FiTil 2018/1/10 15:30 - <0.01 h WHNW 25
[T 2018/1/10 15:40 — <0.01 1 WNW 1.7
il 2018/1/10 15:50 - <0.01 U WHW 1.0
il 2018/1/10 16:00 - <0.01 L W 1.0
i) 2018/1/10 16:10 - <0.01 [ WSW 1.0
fricl 2018/1/10 16:20 - <0.01 ] WNW 1.6
aFg 2018/1/10 16:30 - <0.01 Y NW 2.0
fiic g 2018/1/10 16:40 - <001 - 7] NW 1.5
i 2018/1/10 16:50 - <0.01 i NW 2.1
il 2018/1/10 17:00 — <001 Y NNW 2.7
i 2018/1/10 17:10 - <0.01 L NW 1.9
[ 2018/1/10 17:20 - <0.01 P NNW 1.7
il 2018/1/10 17:30 - — <0.01 ] N 1.7
PE 2018/1/10 17:40 - <0.01 i) N 1.2
PPy 2018/1/10 17:50 — <0.01 ] NNW 1.9
[l 2018/1/10 18:00 ~ <0.01 7] NW 2.1
i ] 2018/1/10 18:10 - <0.01 h, NW 24

- APy 2018/1/10 18:20 ~ <0.01 L WNW 2.9
FEPy 2018/1/10 18:30 - <0.01 h WNW 1.1
il 2018/1/10 18:40 T - <0.01 h W 1.4
5 2018/1/10 18:50 - <0.01 H WSw -~ 1.8
[ 2018/1/10 19:00 - <0.01 Th W 11
it ] 2018/1/10 19:10 = - £0.01 fh WSw 1.1
[ic{ie 2018/1/10 19:20 - <0.01 Bt WSW 1.0
PR 2018/1/10 19:30 - <0.01 D W 0.8
[T 2018/1/10 19:40 - £0.01 e WSW 0.6
i) 2018/1/10 19:50 - <0.01 FED SSW 0.9
i) 2018/1/10 20:00 = <0.01 B, SSW 0.9
i) 2018/1/10 20:10 ~ <001 BN NW 0.5
i | " 2018/1/10 20:20 - 0.01 fEh, WNW 0.6
Fry 2018/1/10 20:30 - <0.01 B WNW 1.2
il i} 2018/1/10 20:40 - <0.01 iEh NW 1.8
il ) 2018,/1/10 20:50 - <0.01 D NW 2.6
poPg 2018/1/10 21:00 - <0.01 B NW 25
Fil ] 2018/1/10 21:10 = <0.01 (D N 3.0
il 2018/1/10 21:20 - . <001 K5t N 2.3
il 2018/1/10 21:30 — <0.01 Hrh NNW 3.7
25 2018/1/10 21:40 - <0.01 %ﬂm NNW 2.3
M 2018/1/10 21:50 - £0.01 ' n NNE 2.9
il 2018/1/10 22:00 - <0.01 BN N 2.1
TR 2018/1/10 22:10 - <0.01 Tk NNW 21
FE 2018/1/10 22:20 - <0.01 B N 1.9
Far 2018/1/10 22:30 = 2001 __ Bn NNW 2.8
[l 2018/1/10 22:40 - | <o.ot IEh NNW 1.8
oafq 2018/1/10 2250 | - €0.01 TR AL NW 1.9
[il] 2018/1/10 23:00 = <0.01 2 NW 14
75/ 2018/1/10 23:10 - <0.01 Tk NW 1.7
il ] 2018/1/10 23:20 - <0.01 E 0 NNW 14
PP 2018/1/10 23:30 L= <0.01 Erh NNW 2.0
fary - 2018/1/10 23:40 - "50.01 Eh NNW 1.9
i) 2018/1/10 23:50 - <0.01 e NNW 2.7
TG 2018/1/11 0:00 - 20.01 FEL NW 1.8
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i) 2018/1/11 010 - ~<0.01 fE  NNW 15
75 2018/1/11 0:20 - <001 BEdL NNW 1.7
i) 2018/1/11 0:30 - <0.01 [FEQ NNW 1.8
7 2018/1/11 0:40 - <0.01 &AL N 27
Ay 2018/1/11 0:50 - <0.01 Bgh, N 21
i 2018/1/11 1:00 - <0.01 TEh NW 0.9.
i 2018/1/11 1:10 - £0.01 BEh N 2.1
7af 2018/1/111:20 - <0.01 [0 N 2.6
il 2018/1/11 1:30 - <0.01 B NNW 1.8
5P 2018/1/11 1:40 - <0.01 [FE NNW 1.2
g8 2018/1/11 1:50 - <0.01 B WNE 13
7apY 2018/1/11 2:00 —~ <007 %;m * CALM
i i 2018/1/11 2:10 — <0.01 1 NNW 1.0
i gl 2018/1/11 2:20 - <0.01 in NNW 12
] g 2018/1/11 2:30 —~ <0.01 HEh. N 1.8
7Py 2018/1/11 2:40 - <001 i N 26
it | 2018/1/11 2:50 - <0.01 i N 2.1
fii: i 2018/1/11 3:00 - <0.01 - KEh N 2.1
Fil 2018/1/11 310 - <0.01 B N 2.1
PEF 2018/1/11 3:20 - <0.01 h NE 1.2
Fil 2018/1/11 3:30 <0.01 _ B ENE 1.8
izl ] 2018/1/11 3:40 - <0.01 B 4L NE 1.9
7P 2018/1/11 350 - <0.01 R NNE 1.1
i ] 2018/1/11 4:00 - <0.01 h NNE 0.8
Py 2018/1/11 410 £0.01 fEh * CALM
[ 2018/1/11 4:20 - <0.01 [T * CALM
il g 2018/1/11 4:30 - €0.01 B W 1.0
i ] 2018/1/11 4:40 - <0.01 iEh WNW 0.7
i 2018/1/11 4:50 - <0.01 %n * CALM
i) 2018/1/11 5:00 — <0.01 E * CALM
7ar 2018/1/11 5:10 - £0.01 Eh * CALM
P 2018/1/11 5:20 - <0.01 T WNW 1.4
i T} 2018/1/11 5:30 — <0.01 h WNW 1.8
i k] 2018/1/11 5:40 - <0.01 HBh WNW 25
i) 2018/1/11 5:50 - <0.01 i WNW 1.7
i 2018/1/11 6:00 - <0.01 Eh WNW 14
i ] 2018/1/11 6:10 = €0.01 FEdL WNW 0.9
FEPe 2018/1/11 6:20 — <0.01 [Ea W 0.8
il 2018/1/11 6:30 - <0.01 FEa WNW 1.2
[l N 2018/1/11 6:40 - <0.01 B4l W 1.4
il ] 2018/1/11 6:50 - <001 B SW 20
iG] 2018/1/11 7:00 - {0.01 (e SW 2.0
il 2018/1/11 7:10 - <0.01 fEi 3 2.3
[ilis] 2018/1/11 7:20 <0.01 Bl S 2.1
i i 2018/1/11 7:30 <0.01 [ s 2.3
il ) 2018/1/11 7:40 - <0,01 [Ea SSW 2.2
Py 2018/1/11 7:50 - <0.01 D SSW 2.0
li] 2018/1/11 8:00 - 00 T WSW 0.6
il 2018/1/11 8:10 — — <0.01 i WNW 1.1
FEFY 2018/1/11 8:20 - 2001 ~ Fih WNW 29
i ) 2018/1/11 B:30 — <0.01 M WNW 28
i ] 2018/1/11 8:40° = <0.01 B WNW 32
P 2018/1/11 8:50 - £0.01 e WNW 3.1
7arq 2018/1/11 9:00 — <0.01 AL WNW 3.4
FiT] 2018/1/11 9:10 {0.01 Bl WNW 2.5
i ] 2018/1/11 9:20 - <0.01 S WNW 2.7
7arq 2018/1/11°9:30 - <0.01 2D W 2.6
i) 2018/1/11 9:40 - <0.01 4L WNW 2.6
Y 2018/1/11 9:50 <0.01 Bh WNW 3.0
il 2018/1/11 10:00 - <0,01 T WINW 3.1
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BEE-RFHRER T4V TRANEREEERE (4 Sv/h)

&
03

3 - - _ _ _ N . B A 375 (85m) -

e B2 MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP~4 | MP~5 | MP~6 | MP-7 | MP-8 |2t s B
2018/1/10 14:00 | 0.890 [ 1.469 [ 0.932 [1.757 {1,183 | 0.495 [ 0.879 [0.844 | %%k okok 73
2018/1/10 14:10 10.890 | 1.465 |0.930 [1.758 |1.185 | 0.486 [ 0.880 | 0.841 Fokok s 2213
2018/1/10 14:20 | 0.889. [ 1.466 | 0.937 | 1.756 | 1.184 | 0.495 | 0.881 |0.840 | ##k | ok 3
2018/1/10 14:30 | 0.800 | 1.468 | 0.930 | 1.759 | 1.185 | 0.494 | 0.880 | 0.841 | &% ook %
2018/1/10 14:40 | 0.890 | 1.469 | 0.929 | 1.755 | 1.185 | 0.495 | 0.860 | 0.843 | k¥x Fokok 3
2018/1/10 14:50 | 0.890 | 1.472 | 0,929 | 1.755 | 1.182 | 0.495 | 0.880 | 0.843 | bk ook 3
2018/1/10 15:00 | 0.889 | 1.472 [ 0.030 | 1.757 | 1.184 | 0.494 | 0.880 | 0.846 | *¥* Forok &=
2018/1/10 15:10 | 0.890 [ 1.474 | 0.930 | 1.756 | 1.182 | 0.494 |0.880 | 0.842 | ¥x ook i
2018/1/10 15:20 | 0.889 | 1.475 [0.930 [ 1.754 | 1.185 | 0.495 |0.880 [ 0.844 | k#x ok &
2018/1/10 15:30 | 0.880 | 1.473 [ 0.930 | 1.755 | 1.183 | 0.495 | 0.881 | 0.843 | %% ook =
2018/1/10 15:40 | 0.891 | 1.474 | 0.929 [1.757 | 1.183 [ 0.494 |0.878 |0.842 | W 3.8 =
2018/1/10 15:50 | 0.889 | 1.475 | 0.932 | 1.757 | 1.185 | 0.494 | 0.879 |0.843 | W 3.7 4
2018/1/10 16:00 [0.890 | 1.475 | 0.930 |1.753 | 1,186 | 0.494 |0.879 |0.843 | WSW | 4.2 g
2018/1/1016:10 | 0.891 | 1.479 | 0.931 |1.757 | 1.182 | 0.494 | 0.880 | 0.841 | WNW | 3.7 i
| 2018/1/10 16:20 | 0.888 [ 1.475 | 0.932 |1.757 | 1.182 | 0.496 | 0.880 | 0.844 | WNW | 4.2 =
2018/1/1016:30 | 0.886 | 1.478 [0.932 {1,752 11.187 | 0492 [0.878 10.842 NW 5.8 i
2018/1/10 16:40 | 0.886 | 1.474 | 0.930 | 1.754 | 1.186 | 0.494 | 0.8871 | 0.841 | WNW | 45 i
2018/1/10 16:50 | 0.888 | 1.478 | 0.930 | 1.754 | 1.183 | 0.493 |0.878 |0.843 | WNW | 6.0 &
2018/1/10 17:00 | 0.884 [1.475 | 0.930 | 1.754 | 1.184 | 0493 [0.879 [ 0.843 | NW 3.8 i
2018/1/10 17:10 | 0.885 | 1.475 | 0.931 | 1.758 | 1.183 | 0,493 | 0.879 | 0.844 | WNW | 4.6 S
2018/1/10 17:20 10.885 | 1.475 | 0.930 | 1.755 | 1.183 | 0.493 | 0.879 | 0.844 | NW 3.8 ®
2018/1/10 17:30 | 0.886 | 1.473 | 0.930 | 1.757 | 1.184 | 0.492 [0.878 | 0.842 |. NW 3.0 &
2018/1/10 17:40 |0.884 | 1.476 |0.929 | 1.753 | 1.184 | 0.491 | 0.878 | 0.842 | NNW | 3.0 3
201871710 17:50 | 0.885 | 1.474 | 0.920 | 1.756 | 1.184 | 0.492 [0.878 | 0.842 | NNW | 4.2 &
2018/1/10 18:00 | 0.888 | 1.475 | 0.930 | 1.754 | 1.182 | 0.492 | 0.880 | 0.842 | NW 55 3
2018/1/10 18:10 | 0.888 | 1.473 | 0.927 |1.754 | 1.182 | 0.493 | 0.878 | 0.841 | WNW | 6.9 3
2018/1/10 18:20 | 0.888 | 1.475 | 0931 |1.753 | 1.183 | 0.493 | 0.879 |0.840 | WNW | 7.6 i3
2018/1/10 18:30 | 0.887 | 1.475 | 0.928 [1.754 | 1.184 | 0.493 | 0.878 | 0.843 | W 6.7 i
2018/1/10 18:40 | 0.887 | 1.474 | 0.828 [1.753 | 1.184 | 0.492 |0.878 | 0.842 | W 7.0 i
2018/1/10 18:50 | 0,887 | 1.475 | 0.929 | 1.756 | 1.183 | 0.493 | 0.879 |0.841 | W 7.4 o=
2018/1/10 19:00 | 0.887 | 1.474 | 0.829 | 1.756 | 1.183 | 0.402 |0.879 {0841 | W 58 3
2018/1/10 19:10 | 0.885 | 1.475 | 0.830 [1.757 | 1.184 | 0.493 [0.878 {0843 | W 6.3 __dm
2018/1/10 19:20 | 0.886 | 1.478 | 0.929 | 1.754 | 1.186 | 0.493 [0.878 | 0.841 | W 7.2 3
2018/1/10 19:30 | 0.884 | 1.476 | 0.928 |1.754 [ 1.184 | 0.492 | 0.878 [0.840 | W 49 &
2018/1/10 19:40 | 0.884 | 1.476 | 0.928 | 1.758 | 1.183 | 0.494 | 0.879 | 0.841 | WSW 33 3
2018/1/10 19:50 | 0.883 | 1,476 | 0.920 | 1.757 | 1.182 | 0497 | 0.879 | 0.842 | WSW | 2.0 8
2018/1/10 20:00 | 0.885 | 1.475 | 0.931 |1.752 | 1.182 | 0.492 |0.878 1 0.842 | WNW | 25 3
2018/1/10 20:10 | 0.885 | 1.475 | 0.829 | 1.757 | 1.183 | 0.491 |0.878 {0.842 | WNW | 34 #E
2018/1/10 20:20 | 0.886 | 1.476 | 0.928 | 1.753 [1.182 | 0.492 {0.877 |0.842 | WNW | 53 8
2018/1/10 20:30 | 0.884 | 1473 | 0827 | 1.755 | 1.183 | 0.493 | 0.877 | 0.844 | WNW | 7.0 3
2018/1/10 20:40 | 0.883 | 1.475 | 0.931 | 1.755 | 1.185 | 0.403 [0.877 | 0.843 | WNW | 7.2 e
9018/1/10 20:50 | 0.884 | 1.474 | 0.930 | 1.757 | 1.184 | 0492 |0.876 |0.841 | WNW | 7.9 i
2018/1/10 21:00 | 0.884 | 1.476 | 0.930 | 1.754 | 1.183 | 0.493 | 0.879 | 0.841 | WNW 5.8 %
2018/1/10 21:10 1 0.884 | 1.474 | 0.929 | 1.756 | 1.182 | 0491 |0.878 [0.843 | NNW | 4.1 K3
2018/1/10 21:20 | 0.885 | 1.476 [ 0.929 | 1.755 | 1.182 | 0.493 | 0.877 | 0.843 | NNW 5.0 i
2018/1/10 21:30 | 0.886 | 1.475 | 0.929 | 1.758 | 1.180 | 0.493 | 0.876 | 0.841 | NNW 6.8 $E
201871710 21:40 10,886 | 1.477 10,027 |1.757 | 1.181 | 0.493 |0.877 0842 | NNW | 4.0 3
2018/1/10 21:50 | 0.887 | 1,475 | 0,920 |1.755 [ 1.183 | 0492 [0.878 |0.843 [ N 55 &
2018/1/10 22:00 | 0.885 | 1.477 | 0.928 | 1.754 | 1.181 | 0.490 | 0.877 | 0.840 | NNW 4.0 ¥
2018/1/10 22:10 [0.885 | 1.475 | 0.928 {1,756 | 1.181 | 0.492 | 0.877 | 0.842 | NNW 38 5
2018/1/10 22:20 | 0.884 | 1.474 | 0.930 | 1.755 | 1.182 | 0.491 [0.878 |0.842 | NNW | 4.2 a5
2018/1710 22:30 | 0.882 | 1.477 | 0.929 11.755 | 1.181 | 0.492 | 0.879 [0.843 | NNW 5.4 "
2018/1/10 22:40 | 0.883 | 1.474 | 0.928 | 1.755 | 1.182 | 0492 [0.878 {0.843 | NNW 5.7 3
2018/1/10 22:50 | 0,882 | 1.473 | 0.926 |1.753 | 1.179 | 0.491 | 0.877 | 0.841 | NNW 48 3
2018/1/10 23:00 | 0.882 | 1.473 | 0.828 [ 1.755 | 1.180 | 0.490 | 0.878 | 0.842 | NNW 5.1 i
2018/1/10 23:10 | 0.882 | 1.475 | 0.927 |1.752 | 1.180 | 0,492 |0.875 | 0.841 | NNW | 4.9 &
2018/1/10 23:20 | 0.883 | 1,474 |0.928 | 1.755 | 1.180 | 0.491 [0.876 | 0.842 | NNW 5.0 In
2018/1/10 23:30 | 0.883 | 1.473 [ 0.928 | 1.755 | 1.181 | 0491 10.876 | 0.842 | NNW 5.7 o
2018/1/10 23:40 | 0.882 ! 1.474 {0829 |1.750 | 1.181 | 0481 | 0.877 | 0.840 | NNW B.1 iE
2018/1/10 23:50 | 0.882 | 1.475 [0.928 | 1.752 | 1.182 | 0.490 | 0.876 | 0.839 | NNW 7.0 iE
2018/1/11 0:00 [0.883 t1.472 [0.927 {1.752 [1.180 10,490 [ 0.876 | 0.843 | NNW 6.0 Eg
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ERE—RRHRER T4V T RRNEMGEE(u Sv/h) /3
3 _ . _ _ N B B N A2 2(85m) -
HI%E B B MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-B 2w oo B
2018/1/11 0:10_ | 0.882 [1.474 | 0.927 |1.755 [1.182 | 0.490 |0.875 |0.842 | NNW | 6.4 i
_2018/1/11 0:20 [ 0.882 | 1.474 | 0927 |1.753 | 1.179 | 0.491 |0.877 |0.842 | NNW | 6.1 &
2018/1/11 0:30_| 0.881 | 1.474 | 0.927 |1.753 | 1.180 | 0.490 | 0.877 1 0.842 [ NNW | 6.2 &
| 2018/1/11 0:40 | 0.885 | 1.473 | 0.925 |1.752 | 1.178 | 0.489 |0.877 |0.841 | N 6.7 i3
[ 2018/1/11 0:50 | 0.884 | 1.474 |0.927 |1.752 | 1.181 | 0490 | 0.876 [ 0.841 | N 6.5 i
2018/1/11 1:00 10,882 | 1.473 |0.825 [1.753 | 1.180 | 0.490 | 0.876 | 0.842 | NNW | 4.8 5
[ 2018/1/11.1:10_ | 0.882 | 1.473 10.927 |1.752 | 1.181 | 0.490 | 0.876 | 0.840 | N 5.3 L3
2018/1/11 1:20° 1 0.883 | 1.472 |0.926 |1.751 | 1.180 | 0.491 [0.878 | 0.840 | NNW | 6.3 [
2018/1/11 1:30_|0.883 | 1.473 | 0.928 |1.752 | 1.178 | 0.490 |0.877 | 0.842 | NW 49 o
2018/1/11 1:40 | 0.880 | 1.470 | 0.928 |1.755 | 1.180 | 0.491 (0877 [0.842 | NNW | 38 £
" 2018/1/11 1:50 | 0.883 | 1.473 [0.928 [1.752 | 1.179 | 0.489 | 0.875 |0.839 | NNW | 32 _ =
2018/1/11 2:00 | 0.881 | 1.471 | 0.927 [1.750 | 1.179 | 0.489 {0875 |0.841 | NW 792 o
2018/1/11 2.10_ | 0.882 | 1,475 | 0.928 [1.752 11.180 | 0.400 10.876 |0.840 | NW 25 i
2018/1/11 2;20 | 0.883 | 1.474 | 0,928 [1.753 | 1.177 | 0.480 |0.876 |0.840 | NNW | 4.0
2018/1/11 2:30 | 0.883 [ 1.471.|0.929 [1.753 | 1.177 | 0.490 [0.876 |0.840 | NNW | 43 %
201871711 2:40 | 0.883 | 1.474 | 0.925 [ 1.754 | 1.181 | 0.492 [0.875 [0.841 | NNW | 4.2 3
2018/1/11 2:50 | 0,882 | 1.471 | 0.928 [1.750 11.179 | 0.490 | 0.877 - 0.841 | NNW | 4.9 )
2018/1/11 3:00 | 0.882 | 1.473 | 0.925 1,753 {1.177 | 0.491 [0.877 |0.841 | NNW | 53 &
2018/1/11 3:10_ | 0.881 | 1.473 10.925 [1.754 | 1.180 | 0.490 [0.874 [0.842 | NNW | 53 [
2018/1/11 3:20 | 0.882 | 1.473 1 0.928 [1.752 [1.179 | 0.490 |0.876 | 0.840 | NNW | 20 33
2018/1/11 3:30 | 0.883 | 1.471 1 0.927 |1.755 | 1.178 | 0.491 | 0.876 | 0.842 | ENE 0.9 £
2018/1/11 3:40_| 0.883 | 1.472 | 0.925 [1.754 | 1.179 | 0.492 | 0.875 [0.840 | N- 2.3 S
2018/1/11 3:50 | 0.883 | 1.472 [0.926 | 1.750 {1.177 [ 0.490 [0.877 |0.841 | NW .| 1.4 i
2018/1/11 4:00 | 0.881 | 1.472 | 0.926 | 1.752 | 1.176 | 0.489_ | 0.877 | 0.843 * CALM 3
2018/1/11 4:10 | 0.881 | 1.470 [ 0.926 [1.750 [1.178 | 0.490 [0.876 | 0.841 | WNW | 0.9 i
2018/1/114:20_|0.884 |1.473 | 0.825 [1.754 | 1.181 | 0.490 |0.875 |0.841 | W 3.0 i3
2018/1/11 4:30_[0.883 | 1.472 | 0.926 | 1.753 | 1.178 | 0.490 | 0.877 | 0.841 | WSW | 26 &
2018/1/11.4:40 | 0.882 | 1.474 | 0.926 |1.753 | 1.178 [ 0.490 [0.876.|0.841 | W 1.7 3
2018/1/11 450 | 0.882 | 1.472 | 0926 |1.752 | 1.179 | 0.491 |0.876 |0.830 | WSW | 22 E
2018/1/11 5:00 | 0.882 | 1.471 | 0.827 | 1.754 |1.177 | 0.490 |0.874 |0.841 | W 2.9 o
2018/1/11 5:10_| 0.883 [ 1.472 | 0925 | 1.754 [1.178 | 0.489 [0.877 |0.840 | W 1.7 m
[ 2018/1/11 5:20 | 0.882 | 1.472 | 0.926 | 1.752 [1.179 | 0492 |0.875 |0.841 | WNW | 6.6 E:
2018/1/11 5:30 | 0.883 | 1.472 | 0.926 [ 1.754 | 1.176 | 0.491 | 0.876 | 0.842 | W 9.1 3
2018/1/11 5:40 | 0.882 | 1.473 | 0927 | 1.752 | 1.178 | 0.491 | 0.876 |0.841 [ W 9.7 &%
2018/1/11 5:50 | 0.881 | 1.473 | 0.925 |1.755 | 1.176 | 0.430 | 0.878 | 0.842 | W 75 a5
2018/1/11 6:00 | 0.880 | 1.472 [0924 [1.753 [ 1,179 | 0.491 | 0.876 | 0.842 | W 6.7 "
2018/1/11 6:10 | 0.882 | 1.473 |0.925 11.754 |1.177 | 0.491 [0.877 |0.841 | W 52 E
2018/1/11 6:20 | 0,881 | 1.473 0923 {1.754 [ 1.179 | 0.490 [0.877 |0.840 | W 6.6 &
2018/1/11 6:30_| 0.881 | 1.471 | 0,926 11,753 | 1.177 | 0488 |0.876 |0.842 | W 7.9 =
2018/1/11 6:40 | 0.881 | 1.473 | 0.994 11.750 | 1.176 | 0.490. [0.877 |0842 | W 7.6 iR
2018/1/11 6:50 | 0.880 | 1.471 | 0926 [1.763 | 1.178 | 0.489 [0.877 |0.841 | W . 7.0 .
2018/1/11 7:00 | 0.880 | 1.471 | 0.924 | 1.751 | 1.178 | 0.489 [0.877 [0.840 | WSW | 5.1 3
2018/1/11 7:10 | 0.881 11.472 | 0.925 | 1.752 [1.175 | 0.488 | 0.875 |0.842 | WSW | 3.1 3
2018/1/11 7:20 | 0.881 | 1.471 | 0.926 [1.754 | 1.173 [ 0.489 | 0.876 | 0.842 | SSW 2.3 9
2018/1/11 7:30 | 0.880 | 1.473 | 0.827 | 1.753 | 1.177 | 0.491 [0.877 | 0.841 | SW 2.8 3
2018/1/11 7:40 | 0.880 | 1.471 | 0.927 |1.760 | 1.177 | 0.490 | 0.876 | 0.843 | SSW 36 i
2018/1/11 7:50_10.878 | 1.470 | 0,827 |1.755 |1.179 | 0.491 | 0.876 |0.841 | SW 26 3
2018/1/11 8:00 | 0.881 | 1.473 | 0.025 |1.753 | 1.178 | 0.490 |0.878 |0.841 | W 34 %
2018/1/11 8:10 10882 | 1.472 | 0927 [1.756 | 1.179 | 0460 |0.878 [0.843 | W 6.6 4
2018/1/11 8:20 | 0.882 | 1.470 | 0.926 | 1.756 | 1.179 | 0.490 | 0.878 |0.839 | W 6.2 #
2018/1/11 830" | 0.881 | 1.469 | 0.928 11,755 | 1.178 | 0.483 [0.878 |0.842 | W 105 %
2018/1/11 8:40 | 0.883 |1.473 | 0.929.11.756 | 1.178 | 0.490 |0.876 |0.843 | WNW | 9.7
2018/1/11 850 | 0.882 | 1.474 |0.928 {1.753 [ 1.180 | 0491 | 0878 |0.843 | W g8 i
2018/1/11 9:00 | 0.884 | 1.470 10,828 [1.755 | 1.178 | 0.492 | 0.878 |0.841 | W 9.2 i3
2018/1/11 910 | 0.885 | 1.472 | 0.927 11.757 | 1.178 | 0.493 |0.878 | 0.841 | WNW | 11.6 =
2018/1/11 9:20 | 0.886 | 1.470 | 0.928 | 1.757 | 1.178 1 0.481 [0.879 |0.842 | W 9.8 =
2018/1/11 9:30 | 0.886 | 1.474 | 0.928 |1.758 | 1.179 | 0.489 | 0.880 |0.842 | W 10.5 i
2018/1/11 8:40 | 0.886 | 1.476 | 0.929 | 1.755 | 1.178 | 0491 | 0.878 | 0.843 | W 162 i
2018/1/11 8:50 |0.888 | 1.472 [0.929 [1.757 | 1.180 | 0493 | 0.879 [0.843 | ‘W 9.2 i
2018/1/11 10:00 | 0.886 | 1.474 | 0.922 11.756 | 1.182 ] 0492 |0.879 [0.842 | W 9.5 %
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BRE—RTHAREBE =4 TR (THEMP)

FHEXEHARESE EPISRRE it e
=] {mSv.~h) (4 Sv.”h) { ¢ 8v.”h)
2018/1/10 14:00 0,014 1 1
201871710 14:30 0014 1 1
2018/1/10 15:00 - 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 16:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/10 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 17:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/10 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 18:00 - ) 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 18:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 19:00 “0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 19:30° 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 20:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 20:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 21:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 21:30 0.014 -1 1
2018/1/10 2200 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 22:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 23:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/10 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 0:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 0:30 0.014 - 1 1
2018/1/11 1:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 2:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/1% 2:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 3:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/11 3:30 0,014 1 1
2018/1/11 400 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 4:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 5:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 6:00 0.014 1 i
2018/1/11 6:30 0.014 1 i
2018/1/11 7:00 ] 0,014 1 . 1
2018/1/11 7:30 - 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 8:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 8:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 &:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/11 8:30 . 0.014 1
2018/1/11 10:00 - 0,014 1 1
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: (Hi{fif - Bg/L)
SEUERF e Pu-238 PU-~239+240
28 YT KLY ND [5.4%107%] ND [5.4x107%
- 2017&7R21R :
SEMYTRLY : ND [5.7x 1074 ND [5.7x1074]
2EHY T LY ND [5.4x107"] ND [5.4x107%]
201748 H18H
6SHH T KL ' ND [6.1x107] ND (5.5x1074]
28 WY T RL Y ND {5.6x 1074 ND [5.6x107]
201749 A 158
BHPE ND [6.4x107]. ND [5.8x107%)

2. SHTHRE - SR bk

3. SHE;
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